Mitglied

Feger Heinrich, Papeterie, Triesen

Fehr Alfons, Waldaufseher, Rofen-
berg, 9492 Eschen 118

Fehr Elisabeth Charlotte, Dr.,
Im Rossfeld 18, 9494 Schaan

Fehr Josef, Vizedirektor, Lettstr.
14, 9490 Vaduz

Fehr-Gassner Karolina,
lina 305, 9495 Triesen

Ferster Erika, Stein-Egerta 24
9494 Schaan

Forthuber Walter, Eschner Riiti
101, 9488 Schellenberg

Frick Adrian, Architekturbiiro,
9496 Balzers-Mils 418

Frick Alexander, Dr. h.c., Im Gan-
ser 4, 9494 Schaan

Frick Alexander, Ing. agr., Esch-
nerstrasse 101, 9494 Schaan

Frick Anton, Dipl. Kaufmann,
Im Malarsch 4, 9494 Schaan

Frick Arnold, Bauunternehmer,
Im Malarsch 14, 9494 Schaan

Frick Arthur, Platten-Bach 219,
9496 Balzers

Frick Dominik, Palduinstrasse 813
9496 Balzers

Frick Eugen, Bauingenieur,
Rossfeld 40, 9494 Schaan

Frick Ferdinand, Schreinermeister,
Zollstrasse 24, 9494 Schaan

Frick Florin, Dipl. Architekt,
Reberastrasse 37, 9494 Schaan

Frick Georg, Bauunternehmer,
Im Malarsch 9, 9494 Schaan

Frick Gert, Malermeister, Bild-
gasse 5, 9494 Schaan

Frick Hansjorg, Chemotechniker,
Tanzplatz 26, 9494 Schaan

Frick Josef, Fiirstl. Kommerzien-
rat, Riifestrasse 5, 9490 Vaduz

Frick Karl, Im Malarsch 4, Schaan

Frick Paul, Stiddtle 43, 9490 Vaduz

Frick Peter, Ing., Bartlegrosch-
strasse 22, 9490 Vaduz

Frick Robert, Bauunternehmer,
Zollstrasse 21, 9494 Schaan

Frick Rony, Dr. iur., Moliweg 17,
9494 Schaan

Frick Walter, Beamter LKW,
Wiesengasse 51, 9494 Schaan

Frick Xaver, Transporte, Kohl-
bruckweg 583, 9496 Balzers

Frommelt Albert, Musikerzieher,
Dohlenweg 3, 9490 Vaduz

Masch-

Im

328

seit :
1970

1959
1967
1973
1959
1977
1980
1959
1935
1960
1964
1978
1949
1979
1978
1950
1976
1950
1956
1976
1971
1968
1970
1963
1948
1964
1958
1974
1971

Mitglied

Frommelt Andreas, Miihleholz-
Garage, 9490 Vaduz
Frommelt Barbara, Lehrerin,
Halde 342, 9492 Eschen
Frommelt Gerd, Dr. iur., In der
Stein-Egerta 11, 9494 Schaan
Frommelt Hubert, Ing., Landstr.29
9490 Vaduz
Frommelt Josef, Musikdirektor,
Mazorastrasse 636, 9495 Triesen
Frommelt Noldi, Tanzplatz 16,
9494 Schaan
Frommelt Peter, Dipl. Ing., Rosen-
strasse 30, 9493 Mauren
Frommelt Viktor, Rechtsagent,
9495 Triesen
Fitrer Carl, Malermeister, Stein-
griiblistrasse 42, 9000 St. Gallen
Fiirstl. Kabinettskanzlei, Schloss
Vaduz, 9490 Vaduz
Gabriel Eugen Prof. Dr., Wiss. Rat,
Belfortstr. 11, D -78 Freibung
Gantenbein Hans Dr. iur., Root
Huus / Werdenberg, 9470 Buchs
Gantner-Nutt Katharina, Planken
Gartner Norbert, Ingenieur,
Birkenweg 14, 9494 Schaan
Gassner  Egon,  Werkmeister,
Sennwies 14, 9497 Triesenberg
Gassner Erich, St. Markusgasse 27,
9490 Vaduz
Gassner Hans,
9497 Triesenberg
Gassner Helmut, In der Fina 34,
9494 Schaan
Gassner Hubert, Geschéftsfiihrer,
Bannholzstrasse 2, 9490 Vaduz
Gassner Hugo, Oberlehrer i.R.,
Im Ganser 6, 9494 Schaan
Gassner Roman, Baugeschift,
Brandiserweg 19, 9490 Vaduz
Gattenhof Carl Dr., Matschils 616,
9495 Triesen
Geel Ernst, a. Lehrer, 7320 Sargans
Geiger Peter Dr., Oberstrasse 285a
9013 St. Gallen
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung
Gemeindevorstehung

Hofi 268,

Balzers
Eschen
Gamprin
Mauren
Planken
Ruggell
Schaan
Schellenberg
Triesen

seit :

1958
1978
1970
1958
1965
1976
1978
1973
1957
1979
1970

1964
1959

1969
1970
1975
1976
1965
1959
1944
1956

1959
1976

1966
1902
1902
1902
1902
1902
1902
1905
1902
1902



